
TKS0AACS-34 All Aluminum Step Deck Trailer 

Overall Width: 102" 
Fully Loaded Deck Height: 34" Loaded 
Ground Clearance: 9" 
Capacity: 

2-axle: 80k Distributed
3-axle: 85k Distributed

13721-AACS-34-Base Trailer 

1 

1 

1 

13721 

13736 

13730 

13732 

13727 

13738 

Open Deck 

Upper Deck Crossmembers 18" O.C . 
Main Deck Crossmembers 12" O .C . 
Aluminum Rub Rail w/ Chain Spools 
Stake Pockets (24" O .C .) - Sides & Front 
Full-Length Hook Track
Anti-corrosion Barrier Between Aluminum & Steel Zinc Coated Steel 
Components 
Armor Coated Landing Gear 
12-1/4 X 7-1/2 Brakes
Manual Raise/Lower w/ Gauge in Enclosure
Dock Bumpers
Sealed Electrical System
LED Lights

Upper Deck

Fifth Wheel / King Pin

Fifth Wheel / King Pin

Overall Length

Main Deck 

TK80AACS-34 All Aluminum Step Deck Trailer

10'-6" Upper Deck Length

20" Kingpin Setting (76"/82" Swing Clearance w/ 10'/10'-6" 
Upper Deck)

48 - 50" 5th-wheel Height

52'-10" Overall Length

60k in 10' Concentrated Load Rating w/ 50k in 4' C oil Pack 
(std location)· 

Resale Inventory
A017316

VIN: 061879

1 

1 

1



1 13739 

1 13742 

2 13745 

1 13746 

10 13749 

1 13750 

10 13753 

1 13754 

1 13757 

1 13765 

1 13767 

1 13768 

1 14432 

1 13774 

1 13776 

1 13778 

4 08183 

4 08193 

1 10058 

8 13038 

1 10059 

Decking 

Tie Downs 

Tie Downs 

Tie Downs 

Tie Downs 

Tie Downs 

Tie Downs 

Tie Downs 

Suspensions 

Suspensions 

Suspensions 

Axles 

Axles 

Brakes/ Air 

Brakes/ Air 

Hub/ Drum 

Wheel Finish (inside) 

Wheel Finish (outside) 

Spare Wheel 

Tire Size 

Spare Tires 

Aluminum Decking w/ Flush Apitong Nailers 

No Sliding D-Rings on Upper Deck 

Sliding Winches on Upper Deck (each) 

No Sliding D-Rings on Main Deck 

Sliding Winches on Main Deck (each) 

Winch Track Stops: Removeable 

J- Hooks (each)

No Stake Pockets on Rear

Tandem Axle: (1) 23k Air Ride w/ (1) 23k Air Ride 
Rear Slider 

49" Closed / 121" Open (slider only) 

Suspension Set Ahead 36" w/ Underride Guard 
(California & Canadian Overhang Legal for 52'-
10" OAL, 20" KP, & 49"/121" Slider Spacing) 

Standard Axle 

Tiremaax CP Tire Inflation (2-axle) 

2S1 M / 2S2M Anti-Lock Brake System 

20k Drum Brakes (per axle) 

Steel Hub-Piloted - Cast Drum (per axle) 

6.75 x 17.5 8-hole machined (SP) aluminum 
wheel (per wheel) ILO Std 6.75 x 17.5 8-hole 
steel disc wheel 

6.75 x 17.5 8-hole machined (SP) aluminum 
wheel (per wheel) ILO Std 6.75 x 17.5 8-hole 
steel disc wheel 

No spare wheel 

245/70R17.5 -18  ply in lieu of STD 235/75R17.5 
-18 ply HTL2 ( per tire)

No spare tire 



1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

13795 

13796 

13784 

13785 

13781 

13787 

13789 

13791 

13792 

13798 

Lights / Electrical

Lights / Electrical

Flaps, Mud Guards & Fenders

Landing Gear 

Spare Tire Carrier

Toolbox

Bumper

Flagholders

Document Holder 

Decals 

LED Lights - DOT Required w/ 6 Extra Clearance 
Lights & 1 Extra Mid-turn Light Per Side 
(XXXXOXXOXX)

4" Amber Strobe Light Replacing Inner Most Tail 
Light w/ Switch in Box (wired to brown)

Mudflaps: All Axles (standard TK)

Standard Two-Speed (crank road side)

No Spare Tire Carrier

Toolbox: 14" x 18" x 48" Single Door -Roadside 
Ahead of Front Axle

No Non-Certified Bumper

Standard Flagholders (3 per side)

Document Holder: 4-1/2" Round

Decals: Standard TK (black) 

DISCLAIMER 
Specifications are for the equipment at the time it was produced and may not accurately reflect its current condition. Photographs are the representative 

 of the subject equipment but may not be identical. Equipment availability, prices and specifications are subject to change without notice.




