



Resale Inventory A017316 VIN: 061879

## SALES | RENTALS | PARTS | SERVICE

Jacksonville, FL: 800-828-3055 Allentown, PA: 800-383-8894 Baltimore, MD: Little Rock, AR: 833-424-8944 888-601-7500 Boston, MA: 800-854-5310 Portland, ME: 800-325-4253 Concord, NC: Richmond, VA: 800-438-2250 866-839-3495 Delmar, DE: 866-486-1400 Scranton, PA: 800-569-1400 Springfield, MA: Des Moines, IA: 888-673-5011 800-854-5306 Voorhees, NJ: Elkton, MD: 800-544-7127 866-315-0235

HaleTrailer.com | @haletrailer f y 庙 🎯 🔠

**800-232-6535** \*FINANCING AVAILABLE

## TKS0AACS-34 All Aluminum Step Deck Trailer

Overall Width: 102"

Fully Loaded Deck Height: 34" Loaded

**Ground Clearance: 9"** 

Capacity:

2-axle: 80k Distributed 3-axle: 85k Distributed

Upper Deck Crossmembers 18" O.C. Main Deck Crossmembers 12" O.C. Aluminum Rub Rail w/ Chain Spools Stake Pockets (24" O.C.) - Sides & Front

**Full-Length Hook Track** 

Anti-corrosion Barrier Between Aluminum & Steel Zinc Coated Steel

Components

**Armor Coated Landing Gear** 

12-1/4 X 7-1/2 Brakes

Manual Raise/Lower w/ Gauge in Enclosure

**Dock Bumpers** 

**Sealed Electrical System** 

**LED Lights** 

## 13721-AACS-34-Base Trailer

1	13721	Open Deck	TK80AACS-34 All Aluminum Step Deck Trailer
1	13736	Upper Deck	10'-6" Upper Deck Length
1	13730	Fifth Wheel / King Pin	20" Kingpin Setting (76"/82" Swing Clearance w/ 10'/10'-6" Upper Deck)
1	13732	Fifth Wheel / King Pin	48 - 50" 5th-wheel Height
1	13727	Overall Length	52'-10" Overall Length
1	13738	Main Deck	60k in 10' Concentrated Load Rating w/ 50k in 4' C oil Pack (std location)·

1	13739	Decking	Aluminum Decking w/ Flush Apitong Nailers
1	13742	Tie Downs	No Sliding D-Rings on Upper Deck
2	13745	Tie Downs	Sliding Winches on Upper Deck (each)
1	13746	Tie Downs	No Sliding D-Rings on Main Deck
10	13749	Tie Downs	Sliding Winches on Main Deck (each)
1	13750	Tie Downs	Winch Track Stops: Removeable
10	13753	Tie Downs	J- Hooks (each)
1	13754	Tie Downs	No Stake Pockets on Rear
1	13757	Suspensions	Tandem Axle: (1) 23k Air Ride w/ (1) 23k Air Ride Rear Slider
1	13765	Suspensions	49" Closed / 121" Open (slider only)
1	13767	Suspensions	Suspension Set Ahead 36" w/ Underride Guard (California & Canadian Overhang Legal for 52'-10" OAL, 20" KP, & 49"/121" Slider Spacing)
1	13768	Axles	Standard Axle
1	14432	Axles	Tiremaax CP Tire Inflation (2-axle)
1	13774	Brakes/ Air	2S1 M / 2S2M Anti-Lock Brake System
1	13776	Brakes/ Air	20k Drum Brakes (per axle)
1	13778	Hub/ Drum	Steel Hub-Piloted - Cast Drum (per axle)
4	08183	Wheel Finish (inside)	6.75 x 17.5 8-hole machined (SP) aluminum wheel (per wheel) ILO Std 6.75 x 17.5 8-hole steel disc wheel
4	08193	Wheel Finish (outside)	6.75 x 17.5 8-hole machined (SP) aluminum wheel (per wheel) ILO Std 6.75 x 17.5 8-hole steel disc wheel
1	10058	Spare Wheel	No spare wheel
8	13038	Tire Size	245/70R17.5 -18 ply in lieu of STD 235/75R17.5 -18 ply HTL2 ( per tire)
1	10059	Spare Tires	No spare tire

1	13795	Lights / Electrical	LED Lights - DOT Required w/ 6 Extra Clearance Lights & 1 Extra Mid-turn Light Per Side (XXXXOXXOXX)
1	13796	Lights / Electrical	4" Amber Strobe Light Replacing Inner Most Tail Light w/ Switch in Box (wired to brown)
1			
1	13784	Flaps, Mud Guards & Fenders	Mudflaps: All Axles (standard TK)
1	13785	Landing Gear	Standard Two-Speed (crank road side)
1	13781	Spare Tire Carrier	No Spare Tire Carrier
1	13787	Toolbox	Toolbox: 14" x 18" x 48" Single Door -Roadside Ahead of Front Axle
1	13789	Bumper	No Non-Certified Bumper
1	13791	Flagholders	Standard Flagholders (3 per side)
1	13792	Document Holder	Document Holder: 4-1/2" Round
	13798	Decals	Decals: Standard TK (black)